Mckennaa(ils Tea Cottage Menu
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The Card of Mckennaa(ls Tea Cottage from Seal Beach includes about 18 different dishes and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $17.4.
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Mckennaa(lls Tea Cottage Menu

Dessert

MUFFINS

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Hot Drinks

TEA

Restaurant Category

DESSERT
GLUTEN FREE

SOUP
PANINI

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

) BROCCOLI

" BIScuUIT

WATERMELON

Tea

LADY HAMILTON TEA
QUICHES OF THE REALM
LADY PRICE TEA

These Types Of Dishes LITTLE DUCHESS TEA

Are Being Served

SALAD

PRINCE PRINCESS TEA
QUEEN MUM'S TEA

$20.5
$14.5
$15.0
$11.5
$16.0
$27.0

Mckennaa(lls Tea Cottage

810 Electric AveCA 90740, Seal
Beach, United States

Made with menuweb.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -14:00
Wednesday 11:00 -14:00
Thursday 11:00 -14:00
Saturday 11:00 -14:00
Sunday 12:00 -15:00
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