



Mckennaa(IIIs Tea Cottage Menu

https://menuweb.menu 810 Electric AveCA 90740, Seal Beach, United States +15624310200 - http://www.mckennasteacottage.com/



The Card of Mckennaa(IIs Tea Cottage from Seal Beach includes about 18 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$17.4.

Mckennaa(IIIs Tea Cottage Menu



Dessert

MUFFINS

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE

Hot Drinks

TEA

Restaurant Category

DESSERT **GLUTEN FREE**

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

SALAD

SOUP

PANINI

Ingredients Used



WATERMELON

Tea

LADY HAMILTON TEA	\$20.5
QUICHES OF THE REALM	\$14.5
LADY PRICE TEA	\$15.0
LITTLE DUCHESS TEA	\$11.5
PRINCE PRINCESS TEA	\$16.0
QUEEN MUM'S TEA	\$27.0

Mckennaa(IIIs Tea Cottage

810 Electric AveCA 90740, Seal Beach, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -14:00 Wednesday 11:00 -14:00 Thursday 11:00 -14:00 Saturday 11:00 -14:00 Sunday 12:00 -15:00



Made with menuweb.menu